Golfweek Program Championship - Women
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Pawleys Plantation
Myrtle Beach, SC

2019 Golfweek Program Championship

Dates: Sep 07 - Sep 10

3 Team
1 High Point Univ. 290
2 Marshall 292
3 Delaware 292
4 USC Upstate 295
5 Stetson 294
6 Florida Atlantic 291
7 UNC Wilmington 297
T8 Jacksonville 304
T8 Jacksonville St. 307
T10 Purdue Fort Wayne 305
T10 Elon 297
12 Stephen F. Austin St 305
13 lllinois-Chicago 311
14 Gardner-Webb 307

15 Presbyterian College 319

296
298
295
293
295
294
301
291
296
301
309
308
316
307
307

Scores

286
286
290
290
290
298
288
301
293
306
306
307
299
317
309

872
876
877
878
879
883
886
896
896
912
912
920
926
931
935

+8
+12
+13
+14
+15
+19
+22
+32
+32
+48
+48
+56
+62
+67
+71

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T2
1
T4
11
T2
T7
T4
T4
T26
T7
T12
T21
T15
T21
T15
T7
T7
T15
T26
T12
T26
T26
T15
T12
T26
T21
T15
T21
T26
T26
T15
T37
T26
T26
T37
T41
T26
T41
T26
44
T51
T53
T51
T37

T45

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
11
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T38
T38
T38
41
T42
T42
T42

T42

Golfweek Program Championship - Women

Pawleys Plantation
Myrtle Beach, SC
2019 Golfweek Program Championship
Dates: Sep 07 - Sep 10

Player Team

Phu Khine UNC Wilmington
Sarah Kahn High Point Univ.
Shelby Brauckmuller Marshall

Kerri Parks Marshall

Pan Paksanont USC Upstate
Sarah May Stetson

Praew Nontarux USC Upstate
Samantha Vodry High Point Univ.
Beem Pabsimma USC Upstate
Ariane Klotz Delaware
Thitaree Sakulbunpanich Delaware
Javiera Espinosa Jacksonville St.
Lene Sperling Delaware
Justine Lauer Stetson

Julie Hillestad Presbyterian College
Linnea Hofgren Gardner-Webb
Taylor Morgan Florida Atlantic

Elina Stromberg Jacksonville
Holly Anderson Purdue Fort Wayne
Laura Caetano Purdue Fort Wayne

Adel Vadkerti Elon

Erikah Neger Stetson
Stormy Randazzo Marshall
Hanna Kiefer Stetson

Kim Egozi Florida Atlantic
Amanda Leslie Florida Atlantic
Maia Samuelsson Jacksonville
Alexandra Batista Stephen F. Austin St
Justine Fournand Florida Atlantic
Lexi Dart Delaware
Rosa Barnak Florida Atlantic
Sam Brimhall Jacksonville
Hannah Berman Jacksonville

Mallory Fobes
Serina Combs
Megan Tang
Vasy Montague
Ana Perez Altuna
Thao My Nguyen
Tonrak Tasaso

UNC Wilmington
Presbyterian College
lllinois-Chicago

High Point Univ.
Jacksonville St.
UNC Wilmington
High Point Univ.

Jackie Schmidt Marshall

Amy Wooten UNC Wilmington
Sophia Mancuso Elon

Emily Nash Elon

Adrienne Montalone lllinois-Chicago
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Golfweek Program Championship - Women

Player

Allison Chandler
Claire Vermette
Layne Dyar
Karina Benavides
Olivia John
Wendy Hsiao *
Valentina Curet
Channing Garnett
Paula Trejo Lerdo
Emma Schroeder
Kelly Yang
Kennedy Brooker
Zayda Cedillo
Katelyn David
Kylie Greulich *
Audrey Kennett
Linnzie Richner
Abigayle Hatcher
Stephanie Mroz
Brooke Beyer
Paola Cortes-Ortiz
Kelli Kragh

Leiu Yuenyong
Gillian O'Brien
Peyton Schaffer
Anna Chanthaphaeng
Lindsay Koppel
Ellis Harvie
Aashaka Desai
Amber Amaker *
Taylor Gardner
Caroline Martin
Emma Hayes

Pawleys Plantation
Myrtle Beach, SC
2019 Golfweek Program Championship
Dates: Sep 07 - Sep 10

Team

Gardner-Webb
Jacksonville St.
Jacksonville St.
Stephen F. Austin St
High Point Univ.
Stetson

Jacksonville St.
UNC Wilmington
Jacksonville

Purdue Fort Wayne
Stephen F. Austin St
Purdue Fort Wayne
Stephen F. Austin St
Stetson

Delaware

Elon

Purdue Fort Wayne
USC Upstate
lllinois-Chicago
lllinois-Chicago
Stephen F. Austin St
Presbyterian College
Elon

Gardner-Webb
Marshall

USC Upstate
Gardner-Webb
Gardner-Webb
Delaware

USC Upstate
Presbyterian College
Presbyterian College
lllinois-Chicago
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Golfweek Program Championship - Women

Pawleys Plantation
Myrtle Beach, SC

Dates: Sep 07 - Sep 10

2019 Golfweek Program Championship

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 High Point Univ. 290 296 286 872
2 Sarah Kahn (2) 70 70 71 21
T7 Samantha Vodry (1) 72 71 72 215
T32 Vasy Montague (4) 73 7 75 225
T38 Tonrak Tasaso (3) 75 78 73 226
50 Olivia John (5) 75 85 70 230
2 Marshall 292 298 286 876
3 Shelby Brauckmuller (1) 69 74 70 213
T4 Kerri Parks (5) 73 72 69 214
T18 Stormy Randazzo (2) 73 74 75 222
41 Jackie Schmidt (3) 77 78 72 227
70 Peyton Schaffer (4) 78 80 86 244
3 Delaware 292 295 290 877
T9 Ariane Klotz (2) 70 74 72 216
11 Thitaree Sakulbunpanich (1) 73 73 71 217
T12 Lene Sperling (4) 72 75 73 220
T27 Lexi Dart (3) 77 73 74 224
T74 Aashaka Desai (5) 86 83 79 248
4 USC Upstate 295 293 290 878
T4 Pan Paksanont (2) 72 70 72 214
T7 Praew Nontarux (3) 72 71 72 215
T9 Beem Pabsimma (1) 75 75 66 216
T62 Abigayle Hatcher (4) 81 77 81 239
T71 Anna Chanthaphaeng (5) 76 89 80 245
5 Stetson 294 295 290 879
T4 Sarah May (2) 74 70 70 214
T14 Justine Lauer (1) 74 75 72 221
T18 Erikah Neger (3) 75 75 72 222
T24 Hanna Kiefer (4) 71 75 77 223
T58 Katelyn David (5) 76 85 76 237
6 Florida Atlantic 291 294 298 883
T14 Taylor Morgan (3) 70 74 77 221
T24 Kim Egozi (4) 72 78 73 223
T24 Amanda Leslie (5) 77 72 74 223
T27 Justine Fournand (1) 7 73 74 224
T27 Rosa Barnak (2) 72 75 77 224
7 UNC Wilmington 297 301 288 886
1 Phu Khine (2) 71 71 67 209
732 Mallory Fobes (3) 73 77 75 225
T38 Thao My Nguyen (1) 75 75 76 226
T42 Amy Wooten (5) 78 78 72 228
53 Channing Garnett (4) 80 80 74 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T8 Jacksonville 304 291 301 896
T18 Elina Stromberg (4) 74 73 75 222
T27 Maia Samuelsson (1) 78 69 7 224
T32 Sam Brimhall (2) 74 77 74 225
T32 Hannah Berman (3) 78 72 75 225
T54 Paula Trejo Lerdo (5) 79 77 79 235
T8 Jacksonville St. 307 296 293 896
T12 Javiera Espinosa (4) 74 75 71 220
T38 Ana Perez Altuna (3) 80 72 74 226
T47 Claire Vermette (2) 74 82 73 229
T47 Layne Dyar (5) 79 75 75 229
52 Valentina Curet (1) 80 74 79 233
T10 Purdue Fort Wayne 305 301 306 912
T18 Holly Anderson (2) 75 75 72 222
T18 Laura Caetano (3) 72 74 76 222
T54 Emma Schroeder (4) 81 7 7 235
T56 Kennedy Brooker (5) 77 77 82 236
T62 Linnzie Richner (1) 83 75 81 239
T10 Elon 297 309 306 912
T18 Adel Vadkerti (1) 72 78 72 222
T42 Emily Nash (3) 73 78 77 228
T42 Sophia Mancuso (5) 80 75 73 228
61 Audrey Kennett (2) 76 78 84 238
T68 Leiu Yuenyong (4) 76 83 84 243
12 Stephen F. Austin St 305 308 307 920
T27 Alexandra Batista (1) 73 76 75 224
T47 Karina Benavides (4) 73 76 80 229
T56 Kelly Yang (3) 81 80 75 236
T58 Zayda Cedillo (2) 84 76 77 237
T66 Paola Cortes-Ortiz (5) 78 82 80 240
13 INlinois-Chicago 311 316 299 926
T32 Megan Tang (3) 76 76 73 225
T42 Adrienne Montalone (2) 7 7 74 228
T62 Brooke Beyer (1) 78 76 85 239
T62 Stephanie Mroz (5) 80 87 72 239
78 Emma Hayes (4) 92 89 80 261
14 Gardner-Webb 307 307 317 931
T14 Linnea Hofgren (2) 71 73 77 221
T42 Allison Chandler (1) 75 77 76 228
T68 Gillian O'Brien (5) 81 79 83 243
T71 Lindsay Koppel (3) 86 78 81 245
T71 Ellis Harvie (4) 80 79 86 245
15 Presbyterian College 319 307 309 935
T14 Julie Hillestad (1) 73 74 74 221
T32 Serina Combs (2) 75 76 74 225
T66 Kelli Kragh (5) 83 76 81 240
76 Taylor Gardner (4) 88 82 80 250
77 Caroline Martin (3) 90 81 89 260
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
51 Wendy Hsiao (Stetson ) 70 81 81 232
T58 Kylie Greulich (Delaware) 82 81 7 237
T74 Amber Amaker (USC Upstate) 80 82 86 248
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